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1-2116642
0-2007607
7-1372710
1-2116617
9-3928747
0-2007627
9-1754039
1-2116606
9-1736964
1-1273040
9-1748605
9-1748979
0-1566523
1-1280426
2-8491843
0-2006960
0-1570839
9-1041466
0-1579629
0-1579748

NAAM

John van Dongen
John van Dongen

A. Quirijnen

John van Dongen
John van Dongen
John van Dongen
A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
John van Dongen

A. van Sighem
A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
Geert de Regt

Geert de Regt
R.Nederlof

Geert de Regt

C. Leijtens

S.C.A. Bals

L van den Buijs

C. Leijtens

A. Quirijnen

M. Boeren

PLAATS
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Zegge
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Roosendaal
Bosschenhoofd
Roosendaal
Fijnaart
Bosschenhoofd
Nispen

Nispen

Fijnaart

Nispen

Nispen
Wouwse Plantage
Oudenbosch
Nispen

Zegge

Oudenbosch

TOTPNT

4657.000
4613.400
3736.100
3624.900
3572.700
3326.200
3162.800
2984.500
2916.000
2887.900
2862.900
2729.500
2631.700
2594.700
2553.000
2513.400
2402.900
2392.400
2368.800
2237.300

E21

984.5
894.4
770.2
987.6
863.4
875.8
953.4
832.3
807.5
695.7
934.8

968.9
993.8
739.1
1000.0
844.7
835.4
866.5
891.3

E25

855.8
875.0
615.4
951.9
682.7
980.8
663.5
519.2
865.4
884.6

798.1

903.8

971.2

125.0

413.5
394.2

E27

963.9
927.7
614.5

843.4
289.2
939.8
24.1

879.5
903.6
385.5
361.4
759.0
807.2

542.2
867.5

674.7
951.8

E29

868.7
979.8
767.7
939.4
262.6
656.6
606.1
989.9
363.6
404.0
828.3
808.1

909.1

565.7

747.5
414.1

E31

984.1
936.5
968.3
746.0
920.6
523.8

619.0

714.3

761.9

793.7
904.8



